
 
29 May - 02 June 2023 

List of participants – Breakout Groups 

Group 1 
Mr Faig İsazade Azerbaijan Faiq.Isazada@taxes.gov.az 

Ms Vannea Pum Cambodia vannea.pum@nbc.gov.kh 

Mr Amit Kumar India amit.k83@gov.in 

Mr Takuya Suzuki Japan szktky37@gmail.com 

Mr Aamar Javed Pakistan aamarjaved@yahoo.com 

Ms Melinda Lim Philippines mgl.eltad2@gmail.com 

Mr Alimardon Akhmadov Uzbekistan axmadovvvv@gmail.com 

Group 2 
Ms Ulkar Kazimova Azerbaijan ulker.kazimova@taxes.gov.az 

Mr Socheat Roeun Cambodia roeun.socheat1978@gmail.com 

Mr Eka Pupy Jumantara Indonesia eka.pupyjumantara@pajak.go.id 

Ms Akiko Hirose Japan niagarainbow920@gmail.com 

Mr Salah Aldeen Alnabelsi Jordan salahaldeen.a@yahoo.com 

Mr Kelly Kaisa Papua New Guinea kaisak@irc.gov.pg 

Mr Woon Leong Chew Singapore stanley_chew@iras.gov.sg 

Group 3 
Mr Hy Taing Cambodia tainghy@tax.gov.kh 

Mr Meilardo Simbolon Indonesia meilardo.simbolon@pajak.go.id 

Ms Kumi Asahara Japan kumyasa@gmail.com 

Mr Taihei Tsuji Japan tsujisanchi9319@gmail.com 

Ms Camellia Renzo Nauru clararenzo7@gmail.com 

Mr Tan Choon Hwee Singapore alvin_tan@iras.gov.sg 

Group 4 
Ms Nita Kimly Cambodia kimlynita@gmail.com 

Mr Mitsuhiro Sugimoto Japan sgmt_jyuyou1980@yahoo.co.jp 

Ms Yukari Yoshioka Japan wmtn37@gmail.com 

Mr Ted Maino Papua New Guinea tedm@irc.gov.pg 

Mr Jethro Sabariaga Philippines jethro.sabariaga@bir.gov.ph 

Mr Mukhiddin Irmatov Uzbekistan irmatov.m@gmail.com 
 


